4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Latitudine

Distanta

Cod columbofll
Latitudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumbei
Sincronizare
imbarcati :

Por.

|Nr.
| Sec |Ant

Semnaturi:

Versiune SW: RO

Stavros

40°6"43.02

0428050F
0428016F
0428044M
0428079F
0428074F
0247051M
0247062F
0428014M
0428026M
0247012M
0428012M
0428002M
0428004F
0428090F
0428051M
0428046M

Crescator

-1.16

BENZING Live
1: 37204220

BENZING M2

- BENZING Live!

ITILE/A - SO ITIRT

EVALUARE

Loc lansare

Comisia control

Cod concurs:

53209

'N Longitudine
Ora lansarii
Columbofil
1'" N Longitudine
19:48:08 GPS Ceas Atomic
19:48:08 +0 Ceas Porumbei
19:48:08 GPS +3h .
Por. sositi
|Col. |Nr.inel |Sosire
| | senzor |Data Ora
| |DBOGF8A2 |07.06 17:23:
| |DBOGF86F |07.06 17:52:
| |DBO6F84C |07.06 17:56
| |DBO6F869 |07.06 19:38
| |DBOGF89A |07.06 19:46:
| |DBO6F84D |07.06 20:13:
| |DBO6EF879 |08.06 06:56
| |DBO6EF852 |08.06 07:22
| |DBO6F887 |08.06 07:23:
| |DBOGF87B |08.06 08:17
| |DBO6F87D |08.06 08:34
| |DBOGF87F |08.06 08:57
| |DBO6F88C |08.06 09:22
| |DBOGF87A |08.06 09:58
| |DBO6F878 |08.06 10:42
| |DBOGF88B |08.06 11:11

VALID
| FILEON
| SERVER

Stavros

22°28"6.290'E
07.06.2025 07:31:00
Balasoiu Narcis

23° 31"

|Nr.

'eNoNololoNoNoNoNolololololoNoNe)
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45"

E

Comisia imbarcare

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:

702687
AA9031EO
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https://download.benzing.live/evaluationlists/ro/234637_1749152889.pdf

